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South Carolina Department of Education 
Molly M. Spearman 

 State Superintendent of Education 

1429 Senate Street, Columbia, SC 29201 
Phone: 803-734-8500 

Web Site: www.ed.sc.gov 
  

Office of Health and Nutrition  
,Director 

1429 Senate Street, Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803-734-8205 

Fax: 803-737-4148 

Web Site: www.ed.sc.gov 

 

 

The Office of Health and Nutrition administers the following programs in South Carolina 

public schools, residential child care institutions (RCCIs), and in private and parochial 

schools with breakfast and lunch programs: 

 

 Afterschool Snack Program (ASP) 
 Food Distribution (Commodity) Program (FDP) 
 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (FFVP) 
 National School Lunch Program (NSLP) 
 School Breakfast Program (SBP) 
 Summer Feeding Program (SFP) 
 Seamless Summer Option (SSO) 
 South Carolina Healthy Schools (SCHS) 
 Special Milk Program (SMP) 
 Summer Food Service Program (SFSP) 
 Team Nutrition (TN) 
 SC Farm to School Program (SCFSP) 
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Director 
Phone: 803-734-8205  
E-mail:  
 
Karen Cannon, Administrative Assistant 
Phone: 803-734-8186 
E-mail: kcannon@ed.sc.gov 
 

Food Distribution Program (FDP) 
 

Phil Truesdale, Team Lead 
Phone: 803-734-8209 
E-mail: ptruesdale@ed.sc.gov 
 
Seandra Kelly, Program Coordinator 
Phone: 803-734-0897 
Email: skelly@ed.sc.gov 
 
Karen Bailey, Program Assistant 
Phone: 803-734-4619 
E-mail: kfbailey@ed.sc.gov 

Stephanie Diaz, Program Assistant 
Phone: 803-734- 0903 
E-mail: sadiaz@ed.sc.gov  
 

District Services (NSLP, NSBP, SSO, ASP) 
 

Donna Davis, Team Lead   

Phone: 803-734-0080   
E-mail: ddavis@ed.sc.gov 
 
Carla Garland, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-0309 

E-mail: cgarland@ed.sc.gov 
 
Carrie Amaker, Administrative Specialist 

Phone: 803-734-5123 
Email:camaker@ed.sc.gov 
 
Chris Strong, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-0696 
Email: cstrong@ed.sc.gov 
 
Ellen Mason, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-8199 
Email: emason@ed.sc.gov  
 
Krystal Waldrop, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-8196 
Email: kwaldrop@ed.sc.gov 

Nicholas Eaton, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-1670 
Email: neaton@ed.sc.gov 
 
Deidre Yonce, Education Associate 
Phone:  803-734-6034 
Email: dyonce@ed.sc.gov 
 
Rebecca Kenner, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-9818 
Email: rkenner@ed.sc.gov 
 
Tonza Thomas 
Phone: 803-734-8204 
Email: tthomas@ed.sc.gov 
 
Valerie Layne, Education Associate 
Phone: 803-734-1934 
Email: vlayne@ed.sc.gov 
 

 

mailto:skelly@ed.sc.gov
mailto:kwaldrop@ed.sc.gov
mailto:neaton@ed.sc.gov
mailto:vlayne@ed.sc.gov
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Finance 
 

Yvette David, Education Associate 

Phone: 803-734-0699 

Email: ydavid@ed.sc.gov 

 

Josh Kixmiller, Education Associate 

Phone: 803-734-4468 

Email: jkixmiller@ed.sc.gov

Lorrie Gregory, Program Coordinator 

Phone: 803-734-4772 

Email: lgregory@ed.sc.gov 

 

Heather Snelgrove, Grants Accounting 

Phone: 80-734-8197 

Email: hsnelgrove@ed.sc.gov 

 

Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Program (FFVP) 
 

Diane Gillie, Program Coordinator 

Phone: 803-734-8193 

E-mail: dgillie@ed.sc.gov 
 

SC Farm to School 

 
Ben Sease, Program Coordinator 

Phone: 803-734-8045 

E-mail: bsease@ed.sc.gov 

 

School Health 

 

Victoria Ladd, State School Nurse Consultant 

Phone: 803-734-0753 

E-mail: vladd@ed.sc.gov 

 

Summer Food Service Program (SFSP) 
 

Joann Minder, Team Lead 

Phone: 803-734-0527 

E-mail: jminder@ed.sc.gov 

 

Carl Toomer, Program Assistant 

Phone: 803-734-2066 

Email: ctoomer@ed.sc.gov 

 

Monica Mazone, Program Assistant 

Phone: 803-734-0805 

Email: mmazone@ed.sc.gov 

 

Nichelle Peters, Program Assistant 

Phone: 803-734-0806 

Email: npeters@ed.sc.gov

Amber Harrell 

Phone: 803-734-0783 

Email: aharrell@ed.sc.gov 

 

Kimberly Hall, Program Coordinator 1  

Phone: 803-734-6049 

Email: khall@ed.sc.gov 

 

  

mailto:vladd@ed.sc.gov
mailto::%20jminder@ed.sc.gov
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Team Nutrition (TN) 
 

Juanita Bowens-Seabrook, Education Associate 

Local Wellness Policy 

Phone: 803-734-8194 

E-mail: jbowens@ed.sc.gov 

 

 

Other Helpful Resources 
 

South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control (DHEC) 

Bureau of Environmental Health Division of Food Protection  

2600 Bull Street, Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803-896-0640 or 803-896-0646 

Web Site: https://www.scdhec.gov/ 

 
South Carolina Department of Social Services (DSS) 

1535 Confederate Avenue Extension (street address) 

P.O. Box 1520 (mailing address),  Columbia, SC 29202-1520 

Phone: 800 768-5700 or 803-898-7601 

Web Site: https://dss.sc.gov 

 

School Nutrition Association (SNA) 

700 S. Washington St., Suite 300, Alexandria, VA 22314 

Phone: 800-877-8822 or 703-739-3900 

Fax: 703-739-3915 

E-mail: servicecenter@asfsa.org  

Web Site: www.schoolnutrition.org 

 
School Nutrition Association of South Carolina (SNA of SC) 

P.O. Box 1795, Columbia, SC 29202 

E-mail: snasc@bellsouth.net 

Web Site: https://www.schoolnutritionsc.com/  
 

Institute of Child Nutrition 

The University of Mississippi 

P.O. Box 1848 

97 Jeanette Phillips Drive 

University, MS 38677 

Telephone: (662) 915-7658 or toll free at (800) 321-3054 

Fax: (800) 321-3061 

E-Mail: helpdesk@theicn.org 

Website: https://theicn.org/ 

https://www.scdhec.gov/
https://www.scdhec.gov/
mailto:servicecenter@asfsa.org
http://www.schoolnutrition.org/
mailto:snasc@bellsouth.net
https://www.schoolnutritionsc.com/
mailto:helpdesk@theicn.org
https://theicn.org/

